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CREDIT APPLICATION 

 

Date: ……………………………… 

M/s. AL SHAHBA ELECTRICAL SWITCHGEAR TRADING 

 

I/We would like to maintain a credit facility account with your establishment for the purchase of products 

supplied by you. 

 

Maximum Credit Limit Required – AED 

 

 

Credit Period (Days) 

 

 

Mode of Payment                         

 

 

I/We   give below the necessary information concerning our Establishment/Company 

INFORMATION OF THE FIRM 

 

Name of the Company                  

 

 

Location 

 

 

Post Box. No.  & Emirates 

 

 

Telephone No. 

 

 

Fax No. 

 

 

E-mail 

 

 

Website 

 

 

Trade License No. & Date of Expiry 

 

 

Type of Firm 

 

 

Nature of Business 
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INFORMATION OF THE OWNER/PARTNER/SPONSOR 

 

 

No. of Partners / Owners 

 

 

 

Sl# 

 

Name of Partner / Owner 

 

Nationality 

 

Telephone & Mobile Nos. 

 

01 

   

 

02 

   

 

03 

   

 

04 

   

 

NAME (s) & SIGNATURE OF PERSON(s) AUTHORISED TO SIGN L.P.O 

 

 

SL#. 

 

Name 

 

Designation 

 

Signature 

 

01 

   

 

02 

 

 

  

 

03 

   

 

04 

   

NAME & SIGNATURE OF PERSON’S AUTHORISED TO RECEIVE GOODS ONLY 

 

 

SL#. 

 

Name 

 

Designation 

 

Signature 

 

01 

   

 

02 

   

 

03 

   

 

04 
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NAME(S) OF COMPANY’S BANKERS AND ADDRESS   

 

 

SL#. 

 

Name & Address 

 

Account No. 

 

01 

  

 

 

02 

  

 

 

03 

  

 

 

UNDERTAKING        

 

I/We  undertake to pay all the amount due to Al Shahba Electrical Switchgear Trading, Post Box 72795sharjah 

UAE towards our purchases .In the event of any default in the payment of the above said & all other dues, on 

my/our  part, Al Shahba Electrical Switchgear Trading has the right to take legal action. I/We certify that all 

above information mentioned is true and correct & we undertake to inform Al Shahba Electrical Switchgear 

Trading, in writing   if there are any changes on what is mentioned in this application .We also undertake to 

adhere to the terms  and  conditions mentioned  in this application 

GENERAL CONDITIONS 

 

 

01 

 

 An interest of 13% will be added to the due amount beyond allowed period. 

 

02 

 

 Sharjah court will be voluntary arbitrator in case of any confusion or misunderstanding  arising  

 because of  any commercial  business with Al Shahba Electrical Switchgear Trading,  Sharjah. 

 

03 

 

Valid Trade License copy and Articles of  Association must be submitted along with this  

application & at the renewal time. 

 

04 

 

 The   application is to be duly signed and stamped with company seal. 

 

05 

 

 Maximum credit limit will not be allowed to incase until we receive new credit application from duly  

 filled & approved by the management. 

 

06 

 

Specimen   signatures of persons authorized to sign  L.P.O.s to be attached here with. 

 

Name            :   ------------------------------------------                                    Signature………………………………………………………. 

 Designation :   ------------------------------------------                                   Co. Seal -------------------------------------------------- 


